Partenti: 6

Binomi Partiti: 6

CLASSIFICA

Pos
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Elim.

Tes.

30
20
39
31
2
28

Cavaliere

ENGELKE BERNWARD
HILGERS HANNE
SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO
BLANKE RALF
SCHEIBNER RALF
LORENZ PETER

Equiresults Classifica N.4 CSIV H110 SMALL TOUR AGAINST THE CLOCK+JUMP OFF
04/10/2025

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2)
Altezza: 110 cm
Campo: BORGO
Montepremi: 0 €

Cavallo
VINCENT RED
TOM DOOLEY 26
KADANA H
CANDY-BLUE
AMIRA B 3
UNAI

Pen.

0/0
0/4

Punti
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Tempo
44.98
47.84
74.7
78.8
80.83
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