

## Classifica N.4 CSIV H.110 SMALL TOUR AGAINST THE CLOCK+JUMP OFF \$04/10/2025\$

Comp. Against the Clock + Jump Off (Art. 238.2.2) Altezza: 110 cm Campo: BORGO Montepremi: 0 €

Partenti: **6** 

Binomi Partiti: **6** 

## CLASSIFICA

Pos	Tes.	Cavaliere	Cavallo	Pen.	Punti	Tempo
1	30	ENGELKE BERNWARD	VINCENT RED	0/0	0	44.98
2	20	HILGERS HANNE	TOM DOOLEY 26	0/4	0	47.84
3	39	SLOCOVICH FRANCESCO	KADANA H	4	0	74.7
4	31	BLANKE RALF	CANDY-BLUE	4	0	78.8
5	2	SCHEIBNER RALF	AMIRA B 3	8	0	80.83
Elim.	28	LORENZ PETER	UNAI	Elim.	0	0